
2022 Day DD # DD or Contact Council Council # Miles Attendees Council Address # Services Attendees Miles Phone Email

14-Aug Sun Jack Revelle Christ the King Gering 10607 Gering 308-631-8026 jrevelle@vistabeam.com

15-Aug Mon 31 Vincent Moreno SERC Guadalupe 12200 Scottbluff 308-631-3220 morenov40.yahoo.com

16-Aug Tues 42 Russell Bohenkamp Holy Rosary 975 Alliance 308-430-1185 rabone46@yahoo.com

17-Aug Wed 42 Randolph Bauer Msgr. Michael E Dolan 1128 Chadron 303-430-5955 randolphsbauer@outlook.com

18-Aug Thur Travel Time Travel Time

19-Aug Fri 27 Justin Hartman St Nicholas 4633 Valentine 402-300-0076 randyprellwitz@windstream.net

20-Aug Sat 27 Joe Nelson Fr Robert Barry 6385 Ainsworth 307-331-0640 betty.joenelson70@gmail.com

21-Aug Sun 27 Joe Nelson Fr Robert Barry 6385 Bassett 307-331-0640 betty.joenelson70@gmail.com

22-Aug Mon 26 Jeff Dvorak St. Boniface 5881 Stuart 402-340-2185 jdvorak64@gmail.com

23-Aug Tues 26 John Thomassen St. Joseph 4707 Atkinson 402-340-2274 thomassenjp6@gmail.com

24-Aug Wed 26 John Thiry Rev. W.W. Kroupa 3720 Butte 402-775-2665 no email

25-Aug Thurs 26 John Thiry Rev. W.W. Kroupa 3720 Spencer 402-775-2665 no email

26-Aug Fri 26 Ben Doolittle Charles Carroll-Carroltown 701 O'Neill 402-336-6335 bldoolittle01@gmail.com

27-Aug Sat 16 Don Hanzlik St. Francis of Assis 5218 Veridgre 712-281-1001 donhanz85@gmail.com

28-Aug Sun 16 Reggie Hochstein Msgr. Werner 1233 Hartington 402-640-3233 reggiehochstein@yahoo.com

29-Aug Mon 15 Bill Steffen St. Frances DeChantal 5143 Randolph 402-841-4100 billfsteffen@gmail.com

30-Aug Tues 15 Bill Steffen St. Frances DeChantal 5143 Osmond 402-841-4100 billfsteffen@gmail.com

31-Aug Wed 17 Sidney Sudbeck St Joseph 11054 Pierce 402-640-3610 sudbeckconst2000@gmail.com

1-Sep Thurs 17 Aaron Schaecher St. Patrick's 12517 Battle Creek 402-640-5725 a.m.schaecher@gmail.com

2-Sep Fri 18 Kurt Jackson St. Leonard 8986 Madison 402-841-2457 kcjackson@frontiernet.net

3-Sep Sat 18 Randy Preister Ave Maria 1794 Humphrey 402-920-2581 rpreister2075@gmail.com

4-Sep Sun 21 Anthony Kusek St. Michaels 1739 Albion 402-860-3728 katekusek1@hotmaill.com

5-Sep Mon 21 Bill Spelic St. Michael's of Spalding 13584 Spalding 515-829-2054 bill.spelic@gmail.com

6-Sep Tues 21 Charles Sweeney Bishop O'Conner 1312 Greeley 308-428-5971 csweeney67@hotmaill.com

7-Sep Wed 25 Keith Vore Ord 2292 Ord 308-750-0333 kvore@nete.net

8-Sep Thurs 25 Ketih Vore Ord 2292 Burwell 308-750-0333 kvore@nete.net

9-Sep Fri 25 Jack Smith Broken Bow 2388 Broken Bow 308-643-7124 council2388@gmail.com

10-Sep Sat 25 Mark Goc St. Josaphat's 5455 Loup City 308-738-2105 gocs@netc.net

11-Sep Sun 25 Travis Sydzyik St. Peter and Paul 1918 St. Paul 308-389-1856 tsydzyik@live.com

12-Sep Mon 24 Daniel Davis Wood River 2351 Wood River 308-383-0526 council2351@gmail.com

13-Sep Tues 39 John Reining Pius XII 1123 Hastings 402-469-9171 kofc1123@gmail.com

14-Sep Wed 11 Neal Schlautman St Marys/St Joseph 14070 Harvard 402-984-7532 njs@tirr.com

15-Sep Thurs 11 Neal Schlautman St Marys/St Joseph 14070 Sutton 402-984-7532 njs@tirr.com

16-Sep Fri 23 Sam Scott Father Ulenberg 7684 Geneva 402-759-3563 sambrian67@gmail.com

17-Sep Sat 23 Jonathan Haug Liberty 1904 Hebron 402-200-0464 jhaug@nordersupply.com

402-369-0471 sprokop@live.com

2022 Silver Rose Schedule

Ken Prokop, Silver Rose Coordinator 2022
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